

FEB 18 2016

10:15 AM
AMENDED BY *[Signature]*

STATE OF OKLAHOMA COUNTY OF Tulsa
(Name of County)
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate <u>Vic Regalado</u>	
Full Name of Committee <u>Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff</u>	
Complete Name of Office Sought <u>Tulsa County Sheriff</u>	Special or General Election Date <u>3/1/16</u>
Type of Report <u>Partial Quarter</u>	Reporting Period <u>October 23, 2015 - February 15, 2016</u>

- NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds during this reporting period.
- FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.
- Debt. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

SCHEDULE SUMMARY

	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	0	0
2. Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]	0	0
3. Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	147,120.00	147,120.00
4. Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]	7,000.00	7,000.00
5. Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]		
6. All Other Funds [Schedule B]		
7. Loans [Schedule C]	3,000.00	3,000.00
8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	157,120.00	157,120.00
9. In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]	1,000.00	1,000.00
10. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	158,120.00	158,120.00
11. Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E]	103,608.87	103,608.87
12. Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]		
13. Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]		
14. Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]		
15. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE:	103,608.87	103,608.87
16. Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]		
17. Debt from Prior Committee		
18. REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: <small>[Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 15]</small>	53,511.13	53,511.13

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report.

2/18/16
Date submitted

Joel P. Sander
Officer's signature
Treasurer, Vic Regalado
for Tulsa County Sheriff

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado	Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period Pre-election report October 23, 2015 - February 15, 2016
Number (if assigned)	

Contributions of \$50 or less	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
10/23/15	Paul Brunten 9 E. 4th Street Suite 900 Tulsa, OK 74103 Attorney Paul Brunten Law	Individual Check	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
10/23/15	Rueben Davis 2913 E. 56th Place Tulsa, OK 74105 Attorney McAfee & Taft	Individual Check	3,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00
10/23/15	Diane Siegfried 7018 North Lakewood Tulsa, OK 74117 Homemaker	Individual Check	2,700.00	2,700.00	5,700.00
10/23/15	T. Hastings Siegfried 7018 North Lakewood Tulsa, OK 74117 Vice Chairman Nordam	Individual check	2,300.00	2,300.00	8,000.00
10/23/15	James Clark 5409 E. 66th Street Tulsa, OK 74136 Realtor/Coldwell Banker	Individual Check	50.00	50.00	8,050.00
11/2/15	Patsy Hepner 2210 E. 29th St Tulsa, OK 74114 Independent PR Professional Self employed	Individual check	1,000.00	1,000.00	9,050.00
11/2/15	Sherri Hader 305 NE 16th Apt. 102 Oklahoma City, OK 73104 Owner Air Freight Shipping	Individual Check	2,700.00	2,700.00	11,750.00
11/2/15	James Hix 1515 Delaware Place Tulsa, OK 74104 Distributor Air Freight Shipping	Individual Check	50.00	50.00	11,800.00
11/2/15	Clayton Ashill PO Box 471262 Tulsa, OK 74147 Policeman City of Tulsa	Individual check	50.00	50.00	11,850.00
11/9/15	Jeanne McGowan PO Box 156 Comanche, OK 73529 Retired teacher	Individual on line	1,000.00	1,000.00	12,850.00
11/9/15	Roger Christeen 1415 S. Louisville Pl Tulsa, OK 74117 President Yorkline Publishing	Individual on line	1,500.00	1,500.00	14,350.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado		Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff	
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: October 23, 2015 - February 15, 2016	Number (if assigned) Pre-election report	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
11/16/15	Debbie Hinch 2613 S Gary Ave. Tulsa, OK 74137 Homemaker	Individual on line	1,500.00	1,500.00	15,850.00
11/16/15	Allison Bengo 3804 S. Reithing Oaks Drive Tulsa, OK 74107 Development Coordinator for Sweet Adelines	Individual check	300.00	—	16,150.00
11/16/15	Ruscoe Lundy 14700 E. 80th Pl. North Owasso, OK 74055 Retired Tulsa Police	"	300.00	300.00	16,450.00
11/16/15	Gregory Wilson 5625 East 115th St. Tulsa, OK 74137 Tulsa Convention Center / Spinett Orthopedic Institute	"	1,500.00	1,500.00	17,950.00
11/20/15	Michael Peyton 8906 Quebec Ave Tulsa, OK 74137 Owner Celebrity Attractions	"	1,000.00	1,000.00	18,950.00
11/20/15	Jonathan VanCiver 415 Carlton Way Muskogee, OK 74403 Investments Self employed	"	250.00	250.00	19,200.00
11/20/15	Matthew Hardis 8927 Maplewood Ave Tulsa, OK 74137 Real estate mgmt. self employed	"	250.00	250.00	19,450.00
11/20/15	Gregory Coney 4091 S. Woodmore Dr. Sand Springs, OK 74063 Director Becker Dickerson	"	250.00	250.00	19,700.00
11/20/15	Dennis Mac Donnell 9431 E 107th Pl S. Tulsa, OK 74133 Retired	"	350.00	350.00	20,050.00
11/20/15	Michael Huff 13579 E. 66th St. North Owasso, OK 74055 Detective Mike Huff Assoc	"	500.00	500.00	20,550.00
11/20/15	Steve Middleton 2346 S. Florence Ave Tulsa, OK 74116 Sergeant TPD	"	1,000.00	1,000.00	21,550.00
11/20/15	Phillips Breckenridge 2215 East 29th St Tulsa, OK 74114 Owner/colmiad's	"	1,500.00	1,500.00	23,050.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado		Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff	
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: 10/23/15-2/15/16 Pre-election report	Number (if assigned)	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
11/20/15	Curt Hesser 2075 Xanthus Pl. Tulsa, Ok 74104 President CDK Distributing	Individual check	250.00	250.00	23,300.00
11/20/15	Timothy Bruckner 704 S. Norfolk Ave Tulsa, Ok 74120 Retired	"	500.00	500.00	23,800.00
"	Lynn Cuert 7209 Society Atlanta Ave Tulsa, Ok 74136 Professor NSU	"	100.00	100.00	23,900.00
"	F. William Teale Jr. 3149 S. Atlanta Ave Tulsa, Ok 74105 Oil & energy indust. employed	"	1,500.00	1,500.00	25,400.00
"	Kenneth Brune 9 East 4th Street Suite 9.00 Tulsa, Ok 74103 Attorney Brune Law Firm	"	1,000.00	1,000.00	26,400.00
"	Mark Kennedy 9362 South 87th E Ave Tulsa, Ok 74103 Detective TPD	"	100.00	100.00	26,500.00
"	Lori Brown 6782 E. 144th St N. Collinsville, Ok 74021 Teacher Lincoln Christian	Cash	20.00	20.00	26,520.00
"	Brandon Whitworth 3218 E. 37th Street Tulsa, Ok 74103 Attorney Rudolt & Todd	Individual check	100.00	100.00	26,620.00
11/24/15	Michael Willis 2530 W. 78th St Tulsa, Ok 74132 First Deputy Tulsa County	"	100.00	100.00	26,720.00
11/24/15	H. Max Felton 4424 W. Kent Circle Broken Arrow, Ok 74012 Owner Burger King	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	29,420.00
11/24/15	Pam Felton 4424 W. Kent Circle Broken Arrow, Ok 74012 Home maker	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	32,120.00
11/24/15	K. Neal Jackson 444 S. Sheridan Road Tulsa, Ok 74112 Owner Couch Pharmacy	"	500.00	500.00	32,620.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic. Regalado		Full Name of Committee Vic. Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff	
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: 10/27/15 - 2/15/16 Pre-election report	Number (if assigned)	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
12/4/15	Charles Foster 7602 S. Marion Ave Tulsa, OK 74112 Investments Self employed	Individual Check	100.00	100.00	32,720.00
	Allen Smallwood 1310 S. Denver Ave Tulsa, OK 74119 Attorney Self employed	"	250.00	250.00	32,970.00
	Edwin Davidson 6933 S. Utica Place Tulsa, OK 74136 Retired	"	100.00	100.00	33,070.00
	Tim Jones 8507 E. 10th Street Tulsa, OK 74133 Security Supervisor ORU	"	100.00	100.00	33,170.00
	Albert Kelly Jr. PO Box 995 Bristow, OK 74010 Chairman Spirit Bank	"	100.00	100.00	33,270.00
	Meredith Siegfried 1041 E. 27th Street Tulsa, OK 74114 CEO Nordam	"	1,000.00	1,000.00	34,270.00
	Allison Benge 3804 S. Rolling Oaks Drive Tulsa, OK 74107 Dev. Coordinator Sweet Adelines	"	300.00	600.00 see 11/16/15	34,570.00
	Paul Larkney, Jr. 2200 S. Utica Place Tulsa, OK 74114 Retired Nordam	"	500.00	500.00	35,070.00
	James Love 2821 E. 25th Street Tulsa, OK 74114 Attorney Titus, Hills, Reynolds...	"	150.00	150.00	35,220.00
	Michael Haynes 2418 Terwilliger Blvd. Tulsa, OK 74114 President Blue Cross Blue Shield of Oklahoma	"	500.00	500.00	35,720.00
	Steve Edwards 2115 E. 23rd Street Tulsa, OK 74114 Attorney Edwards Firm	"	250.00	250.00	35,970.00
	Tim Craiglo 3132 S. Columbia Circle Tulsa, OK 74105 CPA Horizon Energy	"	250.00	250.00	36,220.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado	Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period 10/23/15-2/15/16 Pre-election report
Number (if assigned)	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
12/4/15	Albert Gray 9615 E. LOTTOPS Tulsa, OK 74133 Attorney Davis Graham & Stubbs	Individual check	500.00	500.00	36,720.00
	Travis Nester 2801 North 134th E. Ct. Owasso, OK 74055 Manager Nordam	"	100.00	100.00	36,820.00
	Milann Hastings Siegfried 2516 East 28th Street Tulsa, OK 74114 Retired	"	1,000.00	1,000.00	37,820.00
	Jim Blakmore 6112 E. 32nd Place Tulsa, OK 74135 President Tulsa Plastics Co.	"	250.00	250.00	38,070.00
12/9/15	Jack Allen 5314 S. Yale Tulsa, OK 74135 Chairman HUB Int'l	Individual on Line	1,000.00	1,000.00	39,070.00
	Robert Merrick 5916 W. Orlando Circle Broken Arrow, OK 74011 Investments Self-employed	"	500.00	500.00	39,570.00
	Mike Case 877 W. 106th St S. Jenks, OK 74037 CEO Case & Assoc.	"	1,500.00	1,500.00	41,070.00
	Kevin Horn 8630 South Pearra Ave Tulsa, OK 74132 CEO KTAK	"	2,500.00	2,500.00	43,570.00
	Randy Heckenkamp 5314 S. Yale #710 Tulsa, OK 74135 Owner Heckenkamp golf designs	"	250.00	250.00	43,820.00
	Frank Murphy 2602 East 28th Street Tulsa, OK 74114 CEO Murphy Industries	"	1,000.00	1,000.00	44,820.00
	Owen Pugh 833 270th E Ave Tulsa, OK 74133 CFO Paradigm Group	"	250.00	250.00	45,070.00
	Jeff Felton 2803 W. Atlanta Place Broken Arrow, OK 74012 Investigator Tulsa County DAs Grove	"	200.00	200.00	45,270.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado	Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: 10/23/15-2/15/16 Pre-election report
Number (if assigned)	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
12/9/15	David Been 240 Woodward Blvd Tulsa, OK 74114 Retired TPO Chief	Individual on Line	100.00	100.00	45,370.00
	Chris Stout 709 West Briarwood Circle Broken Arrow, OK 74011 Co. foral TPD	Individual check	200.00	200.00	45,570.00
	Keith Goddard 1395 E 27th St Tulsa, OK 74114 President Capitol Advisors	"	200.00	200.00	45,770.00
	Steve Aberso 3021 S. Prooria Ave Tulsa, OK 74114 Manager Aberso's	"	100.00	100.00	45,870.00
	Tom Brochini 1336 East 26th Ave Tulsa, OK 74114 Attorney Self employed	"	500.00	500.00	46,370.00
	Tom Clark 6719 S. Timberlano Road Tulsa, OK 74136 Owner Tulsa Air Beechcraft	"	1,000.00	1,000.00	47,370.00
	Thomas Naugle 6729 S. Granite Ave Tulsa, OK 74136 Retired	"	1,500.00	1,500.00	48,870.00
	Barbara Anne Naugle 6729 S. Granite Ave Tulsa, OK 74136 Retired	"	1,500.00	1,500.00	50,370.00
	John Nickel 2216 E. 30th Street Tulsa, OK 74114 Real estate Self employed	"	1,000.00	1,000.00	51,370.00
12/9/15	Jay Eshelman 4186 S. Zuni Ave Tulsa, OK 74103 Regional President Gallagher Risk	Individual on Line	100.00	100.00	51,470.00
12/11/15	Phillip Hawkins 3620 S. Birmingham Ave Tulsa, OK 74105 Real estate self employed	"	500.00	500.00	51,970.00
12/15/15	Phyllis Widdows 15 W 5th Street Tulsa, OK 74114 Attorney Widdows Law Firm	Individual check	100.00	100.00	52,070.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado	Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: 10/23/15-2/15/16 Pre-election report
Number (if assigned)	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
12/15/15	Joseph Hady 5029 S. 165th Ave Tulsa, Ok 74134 President Triad Bank	Individual check	250.00	250.00	52,320.00
	Michael Mazzei 11901 S. Granite Ave Tulsa, Ok 74137 Branch Mgr. Tulsa Wealth Advisors	"	500.00	500.00	52,820.00
	Douglas Bruckman 1758 S. Cincinnati Ave Tulsa, Ok 74137 Manager Wiemann Retail Craft	"	100.00	100.00	52,920.00
	C Park Wigley 151 Crescent Ave Portola Valley, CA 94028 Owner Corporate Bicycles	"	300.00	300.00	53,220.00
12/24/15	Rob Turner 3334 W. 83rd St Tulsa, Ok 74132 Retired TPD	Individual Credit card	100.00	100.00	53,320.00
12/30/15	Sanjay Meshri 4420 S. Columbia Ave Tulsa, Ok 74103 Managing Director / Adm Research	Individual On Line	1,000.00	1,000.00	54,320.00
	Johnnie Reaves 6539 South Gary Ave Tulsa, Ok 74136 Owner Asphalt Fuel Supply	Individual check	2,700.00	2,700.00	57,020.00
	Leigh Reaves 6539 South Gary Ave Tulsa, Ok 74136 Owner Asphalt Fuel Supply	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	59,720.00
1/2/16	Buddy Padilla 4195 S. 69th W. Ave Tulsa, Ok 74107 Sales HELCO	Individual credit card	500.00	500.00	60,220.00
	Barley Siegfried 11200 E. Pine Street Tulsa, Ok 74116 V.P. Nardam	Individual on line	1,000.00	1,000.00	61,220.00
1/12/16	Tamari Childers 2642 E. 21st St. Ste. 240 Tulsa, Ok 74114 Investment Self employed	Individual On Line	100.00	100.00	61,320.00
	Gerald Hilsher 4133 S. Brimingham Ave Tulsa, Ok 74114 Attorney Helmer & Taft	Individual check	200.00	200.00	61,520.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado		Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff	
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period 10/23/15 - 2/15/16	Pre-election report	
			Number (if assigned)

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
1/12/16	Charles Greenough 4110 E. 63rd Street Tulsa, Ok 74136 Attorney McAfee & Taft	Individual check	250.00	250.00	65,770.00
	Keith Ward 1029 E. 18th St Tulsa, Ok 74120 Attorney Self employed	"	150.00	150.00	61,920.00
1/21/16	Kurt Bickel 2828 E. 84th St. Tulsa, Ok 74137 INEOS Analyst	Individual On Line	200.00	200.00	62,120.00
1/19/16	Gary Crews 1795 E. 71st Street Tulsa, Ok 74136 Attorney Self employed	Individual check	500.00	500.00	62,620.00
	Preston Deerflinger 7915 S. Fulton Ave Tulsa, Ok 74136 Secretary of Finance Oklahoma	"	500.00	500.00	63,120.00
1/22/16	James McGill 2121 South Yorktown #1103 Tulsa, OK 74114 President McGill Resources	Individual Online	50.00	50.00	63,170.00
	Jamie Hinter 2308 Brookdale Ave Edmond, Ok 73034 Sales Momentum Health	"	50.00	50.00	63,220.00
	Ron Saffa 6746 S. 72nd E. Ave. Tulsa, Ok 74133 CFO Xcaliber	Individual check	200.00	200.00	63,420.00
	Lee Levinson 6911 S. Gary Ave Tulsa, Ok 74137 Owner Xcaliber	"	1,000.00	1,000.00	64,420.00
1/25/16	Terrell Siegfried 2109 E. 30th Place Tulsa, Ok 74114 Executive Nordam	Individual Credit card	1,000.00	1,000.00	65,420.00
	Shane Saunders 4117 S. Birmingham Ave Tulsa, Ok 74105 Executive Indowe Energy	"	100.00	100.00	65,520.00
	G.M. Bunney P.O. Box 469 Nowata, Ok Manager Nordam	"	500.00	500.00	66,020.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) VIC Regalado	Full Name of Committee VIC Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: 10/23/15-2/15/16 Pre-election report
Number (if assigned)	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
1/27/16	William Allen 3213 East 73rd St. Tulsa, Ok 74136 Retired	Individual on Line	500.00	500.00	66,520.00
	Robert Biolchini 1744 E. 29th Street Tulsa, Ok 74136 President Stuart Biolchini & Turner	Individual check	500.00	500.00	67,020.00
	Preston Oerflinger 7915 S. Fulton Ave Tulsa, Ok 74136 Secretary of State State of Oklahoma	"	500.00	1,000.00	67,520.00
	Richard Boone III 3252 S. Victor Ave Tulsa, Ok 74105 Administrator St. John	"	100.00	100.00	67,620.00
	Jon McGrath 4139 S. Florence Ave Tulsa, Ok 74105 Chairman & CEO McGrath LLC	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	70,320.00
	Michael Flick 2235 E. 45th Pl. Tulsa, Ok 74105 Oil & Gas Producer Drake Exploration	"	25.00	25.00	70,345.00
	Joe Lord 9202 N. 93rd E. Ave Tulsa, Ok 74136 IT Tulsa County	Individual on Line	100.00	100.00	70,445.00
	Arthur H. Elroy II 1964 East 45th Pl. Tulsa, Ok 74107 CEO H. Elroy Mfg.	"	250.00	250.00	70,695.00
	Sylvia Nelson 6304 E. 102nd Tulsa, Ok 74137 Homemaker	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	73,395.00
	Robert Nelson 6304 E. 102nd Tulsa, Ok 74137 Car dealer Nelson Auto Group	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	76,095.00
	Steve Younger 6831 W. 41st Pl. Tulsa, Ok 74107 1st VAFinancial Adv ^{Morgan Stanley}	Individual check	200.00	200.00	76,295.00
	Clark Brewster 2617 E. 21st St. Tulsa, Ok 74114 Attorney Brewster & DeAngelis	"	500.00	500.00	76,795.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate, (if applicable) Vic Regalado	Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: 10/23/15 - 2/15/16 Pre-election report
Number (if assigned)	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
1/27/16	Ryan Katherston 1419 S. Quaker Tulsa, Ok 74120 Wealthgmt. self employed	Individual check	175.00	175.00	76,970.00
2/1/16	John Mabrey 2810 S. Victoria Ave. Tulsa, Ok 74114 Finance/ Mabrey Bank	"	250.00	250.00	77,220.00
	William Warren Jr. P.O. Box 470372 Tulsa, Ok 74147 Challman, Warren Am Oil Co	"	500.00	500.00	77,720.00
	Gilmore Caswell 3505 S. Columbia Place Tulsa, Ok 74105 CEO Energy Products	"	1,000.00	1,000.00	78,720.00
	Christopher Okannady 2909 SW 136th Ter Oklahoma City, Ok 73170 Attorney Yaffe Law	"	1,500.00	1,500.00	80,220.00
	Charles McCall 2231 S. Mississippi Atoka, Ok 74525 President AmeriState Bank	"	2,000.00	2,000.00	82,220.00
	Elliott Yaffe 12231 S. May Ave Oklahoma City, Ok 73170 Principal Yaffe Law Firm	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	84,920.00
	Brooke Yaffe 12231 S. May Ave Oklahoma City, Ok 73170 Teacher Moore Public Schools	"	800.00	800.00	85,720.00
	David Cordell 2148 E. 25th Street Tulsa, Ok 74114 Attorney Conner & Winter	Individual on Line	100.00	100.00	85,820.00
	Mitch Adum 1804 E. 31st Pl Tulsa, Ok 74105 Real Estate Self employed	Individual Credit card	500.00	500.00	86,320.00
2/3/16	Chip Keating 1502 Boatman Drive Nichols Hills, Ok 73116 Mgr. Keating Investment Co	Individual online	1,000.00	1,000.00	87,320.00
	Phil Albert PO Box 3268 Claremore, Ok 74019 President Pelco Structural	"	500.00	500.00	87,820.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado	Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period 10/23/15-2/15/16 Pre-election report
Number (if assigned)	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
2/3/16	Jay Eshelmay 4866 S. Zuni Ave Tulsa, OK 74105 Regional President Gullagher Risk	Individual Online	250.00	350.00	88,070.00
2/4/16	Paul Cornell 6012 E. 109th Pl. Tulsa, OK 74137 President Premier Consulting		500.00	500.00	88,570.00
2/5/16	John Heil III 8825 S. Hudson Ave Tulsa, OK 74137 A Horney Hall Estll	Individual check	100.00	100.00	88,670.00
	David Litzinger 2808 S. Columbia Pl Tulsa, OK 74137 Mgr Lexus of Tulsa		250.00	250.00	88,920.00
	John Smith 5100 E Skelly Dr Ste 900 Tulsa, OK 74135 CEO TMA Systems		250.00	250.00	89,170.00
	Phyllis Lawinger 1923 E. 47th St Tulsa, OK 74105 Homemaker		500.00	500.00	89,670.00
	John Hewitt 2550 E. 24th St. Tulsa, OK 74114 CEO Matrix Service Co		500.00	500.00	90,170.00
	Garry Anderson 44158 Harvard Ste. 102 Tulsa, OK 74133 Real estate mgmt. self employed		500.00	500.00	90,670.00
	Tammie Herr 2411 E 34th St Tulsa, OK 74105 Homemaker		500.00	500.00	91,170.00
	Michael Cook 2215 E. 38th Pl Tulsa, OK 74105 Attorney Hall Estll		500.00	500.00	91,670.00
	Robert Berry 22005. Utica Rd., Ste. 410 Tulsa, OK 74114 President Robert W. Berry Inc		500.00	500.00	92,170.00
	Stephen Andrew 2120 E. 15th Street Tulsa, OK 74104 Attorney Andrew Williams,---		500.00	500.00	92,670.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado		Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff	
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: 10/23/15-2/15/16	Number (if assigned) Pre-election report	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
2/5/16	Frank Henko III 1441 E. 33rd St Tulsa, OK 74105 Banker American Bank & Trust	Individual Check	1,000.00	1,000.00	93,670.00
	James M. Lee Wright II 195 Main St Sapulpa, OK 74066 Owner Dynamic	"	1,000.00	1,000.00	94,670.00
	Terry O'Donnell 3014 N. Old Highway 66 Catoosa, OK 74015 Attorney Self employed	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	97,370.00
2/8/16	Jim Bredonger 5333 S. Columbia Ave Tulsa, OK 74105 Retired	Individual On line	100.00	100.00	97,470.00
	Stephen Clouser 5356 S. Irvington Tulsa, OK 74135 Attorney Self employed	Individual Credit card	500.00	500.00	97,970.00
2/10/16	Michael Graves 2300 Riverside Dr. Suite B Tulsa, OK 74114 Attorney Self employed	Individual Check	100.00	100.00	98,070.00
	Scott Mabrey 11912 S. Canton Ave Tulsa, OK 74137 Banking Mabrey Bank	"	200.00	200.00	98,270.00
	Adam Weintraub 110 W. 7th St Ste 1010 Tulsa, OK 74119 Attorney Savage O'Donnell	"	2,000.00	2,000.00	100,270.00
	Thomas Affelt 6206 East 77th Place Tulsa, OK 74136 Attorney Savage O'Donnell	"	100.00	100.00	100,370.00
	Mark Thetford 110 W. 7th St Ste 1010 Tulsa, OK 74119 Attorney Self employed	"	100.00	100.00	100,470.00
	Mitchell O'Donnell 6211 S. Oswego Tulsa, OK 74136 Attorney Savage O'Donnell	"	100.00	100.00	100,570.00
2/12/16	Levi Gonzalez 1169 N. 172nd E Ave Tulsa, OK 74116 Purchasing ISTE Plant Services	"	2,500.00	2,500.00	103,070.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado		Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff	
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period 10/23/15-2/15/16	Number (if assigned) Pre-election report	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
2/12/16	Jaquelyn Gonzalez 116 NW 172nd Ave Tulsa, OK 74116 Homemaker	Individual check	2,500.00	2,500.00	105,570.00
	Sandra Barraza 13732 E. 14th St. Tulsa, OK 74108 Homemaker	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	108,270.00
	Santiago Barraza 13737 E. 14th St. Tulsa, OK 74108 Construction ISTE Plant Services	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	110,970.00
	Lisa Cole 1616 E. 32nd St. Tulsa, OK 74105 M.D. Self employed	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	113,670.00
	Glenn Cole 1610 E. 32nd St. Tulsa, OK 74105 Compliance ISTE Plant Services	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	116,370.00
	Daniel Sigala 17007 E. 47th St Tulsa, OK 74134 Manager ISTE Plant Services	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	119,070.00
	Nikki Sigala 17007 E. 47th St Tulsa, OK 74134 RII Tulsa Spine & Specialty	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	121,770.00
	Elida Cepeda 3910 S. 201st East Ave Tulsa, OK 74104 Homemaker	"	2,500.00	2,500.00	124,270.00
	Marcelo Cepeda 3910 S. 201st East Ave Tulsa, OK 74104 Supervisor ISTE Plant Services	"	2,500.00	2,500.00	126,770.00
	Joe Cobby 6699 S. Timberlane Rd. Tulsa, OK 74136 Retired	"	500.00	500.00	127,270.00
	Thomas Rawcett 1808 N. 4th St. Broken Arrow, OK 74012 CRO ISTE Plant Services	"	50.00	50.00	127,320.00
	Steven Scott 2906 E. 74th St. Tulsa, OK 74136 CIO ISTE Plant Services	Individual credit card	2,700.00	2,700.00	130,020.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado	Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: 10/23/15 - 2/15/16 Pre-election report
Number (if assigned)	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
2/12/16	Leslie Melvin 2906 E. 74th Pl. Tulsa, OK 74136 Curriculum designer OSC	Individual Credit card	2,700.00	2,700.00	132,720.00
	Manuel Sigala 3836 W. Fort Worth St. Broken Arrow, OK 74012 Supervisor ISTE Plant Services	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	135,420.00
	Olgia Sigala 3836 W. Fort Worth St. Broken Arrow, OK 74012 Homemaker	"	2,700.00	2,700.00	138,120.00
2/15/16	Jessica Bledsoe 1143 N 17th St Ave Tulsa, OK 74116 Homemaker	"	2,500.00	2,500.00	140,620.00
	Justin Gonzalez 1143 N 17th St E. Ave Tulsa, OK 74116 Supervisor ISTE Plant Services	"	2,500.00	2,500.00	143,120.00
	Jon Stuart 2431 E 61st St. Ste. 600 Tulsa, OK 74136 Attorney Jon Stuart Law	Individual Check	1,000.00	1,000.00	144,120.00
	John B. Turner 4408 S. Lewis St. Tulsa, OK 74105 Attorney Jon Stuart Law	"	1,000.00	1,000.00	145,120.00
11/16/15	Sooner Medical Staffing LLC 19 NE 50th Oklahoma City, OK 73105	LLC Contribution	2,000.00	2,000.00	147,120.00
1/22/16	ECH 9925 S Pennsylvania Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73159	PAC-Providing Engineering & Environmental Guidance	5,000.00	5,000.00	152,120.00
2/1/16	ROI PAC PO Box 54492 Oklahoma City, OK 73154	PAC-Oil & Gas Exploration	2,000.00	2,000.00	154,120.00

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado	Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff
Type of Report Pre-Election General	Reporting Period 10/23/15 - 2/15/16 Pre-election report

Expenditures of \$200 or less	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
10/23/15	Tulsa County Election 555 N. Bowler Tulsa, OK 74103	Campaign finance reporting	Filing fee	50.00	50.00	50.00
11/9/15	Ane-dot PO Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70804	Fundraising	Credit card processing fee	98.10	98.10	148.10
11/3/15	Valley National Bank 4812 East 1st Street Tulsa, OK 74137	Banking	Check printing fee	25.95	25.95	174.05
11/17/15	Quick Print 1919 S. Harvard Tulsa, OK 74112	Advertising	Campaign literature	337.61	337.61	511.66
11/18/15	Quick Print 1919 S. Harvard Tulsa, OK 74112	Advertising	Campaign envelopes	119.27	119.27	630.93
11/19/15	Staples 7521 S. Olympia Ave Tulsa, OK 74132	Advertising	Binder/Name tags for fundraiser	15.16	15.16	646.09
11/30/15	Paw Moxie Threads PO Box 876 Duncan, OK 73634	Printing	Campaign T-shirts	240.00	240.00	886.09
12/4/15	Quick Print 1919 S. Harvard Tulsa, OK 74112	Printing	Campaign business cards	92.74	92.74	978.83
12/30/15	Quick Print 1919 S. Harvard Tulsa, OK 74112	Printing	Campaign note cards	74.67	74.67	1053.50
12/18/15	Ane-dot P.O. Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70804	Fundraising	Credit card processing fee	390.90	390.90	1,444.40

Page 1 of 3

Committee Schedule E—General Expenditures Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Vic Regalado	Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff
Type of Report Pre-Election General	Reporting Period 10/23/15-2/15/16 Pre-election report

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
12/3/15	Tulsa County Election Board 555 N. Denver Tulsa, OK 74103	Campaign financial reporting	Filing fee	200.00	200.00	1,644.40
12/4/15	Tulsa County Republican Men's Club 2816 E 51st Street Tulsa, OK 74105	Contribution	Sponsor Christmas Meeting	100.00	100.00	1,744.40
12/22/15	Oldham's Sign Shop 301 W 7th Bristow, OK 74010	Printing	Campaign signs	2,387.37	2,387.37	4,131.77
1/5/16	Valley National Bank 4812 East 81st Street Tulsa, OK 74137	Banking	Credit card processing fee	70.29	70.29	4,202.06
1/25/16	USPS West Tulsa Station Tulsa, OK 74157	Advertising	Stamps for campaign mail out	49.00	49.00	4,251.06
1/25/16	Quick Print 1919 S. Harvard Tulsa, OK 74112	Advertising	Envelopes for note cards	83.88	83.88	4,334.94
1/30/16	Anedot PO Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70884	Fundraising	Credit card processing fee	336.07	336.07	4,671.01
1/19/16	Oldham's Sign Shop 301 W 7th Bristow, OK 74010	Printing	Campaign signs	596.84	596.84	5,267.85
1/19/16	AH Strategies 4020 N. Lincoln Ste 100 Oklahoma City, OK 73105	Campaign consulting fee	Strategic consulting fee	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,267.85
1/19/16	Majority Design Invokmy 4020 N. Lincoln Ste 100 Oklahoma City, OK 73105	Campaign consulting fee	Media Shoot	4,000.00	4,000.00	14,267.85
2/15/16	Anedot PO Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70884	Fundraising	Credit card processing fee	97.35	97.35	14,365.20
2/1/16	Stables 75215 Olympia Ave W Tulsa, OK 74132	Advertising	Print address labels	28.41	28.41	14,393.61

Last minute contribution

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTINUING REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS

AMENDED:
Number (if assigned)

Full Legal Name of Candidate Vic Regalado		Number (if assigned)
Full Name of Committee Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff		
Complete Name of Office Sought Tulsa County Sheriff		Special or General Election Date 3/1/16
Type of Report Quarterly	Reporting Period 2/16/16 - 2/28/16	

CONTINUING CONTRIBUTORS SUMMARY

REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL

1.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals	1,000.00
2.	Monetary Contributions from PACs	
3.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party	
4.	Loans	
5.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	1,000.00

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the Ethics Rules of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Continuing Report of Contributions.

2/22/16
Date submitted

Joell Sanders, Treasurer

Officer's signature
Vic Regalado for Tulsa County Sheriff

Date	Contributor Information <small>[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]</small>	Type of Contributor	Amount
2/22/16	Arlo De Kraai 6224 S. Oswego Ave Tulsa, OK 74136 President DeKraai & Associates	Individual Online	1,000.00

FILED

Tulsa County Election Board

FEB 22 2016

AM 7:35 PM

BY Sherman

Total

\$1,000.00

2015 Candidate CC Report
Version 2015.1